Land of Sri Makhmal GogoiEast :Land of Sri Rameswar Borah West :Private Road & land of Sri Anil Borah
04 Details of the encumbrances known to the secured creditor Nil
05 The  secured  debt  for  recovery  of which the property is to be sold Total Dues Rs. 32,79,762.00   (Rupees  Thirty   Two lacs Seventy Nine thousand Seven  hundred and Sixty Two only)   as   on   17-12-2020  + further interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc.06 Deposit of earnest money EMD: Rs. 1,80,000.00 (Rupees One Lac Eighty Thousand only)EMD  as  mentioned  above  (10%  of  Reserve  Price)  to  be  transferred  / deposited  by  bidders  in  his  /  her/  their  own Wallet  provided  on  its  e-auction site PSB Alliance Pvt Limited  https://baanknet.com/ by means of RTGS/NEFT.07 Reserve  price  of  the  movable secured assets:

Bank account/ wallet in which EMD to be remitted

Rs. 18,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighteen Lacs only)

Bidders  own  wallet  Registered  on  its  e-auction  site,  PSB  Alliance  Pvt Limited https://baanknet.com/  by means of RTGS/NEFT.

https://www.ebkray.in/
https://baanknet.com/

Last  Date  and  Time  within  which EMD to be remitted;